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Alyeska Pipeline Service Company Update
Klint VanWingerden, Valdez Marine Terminal Director
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TAPS at a glance



Both sides of the bay
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Current 
headwinds

4

-250000

250000

750000

1250000

1750000

2250000

1977 1982 1987 1992 1997 2002 2007 2012 2017 2022 2027

Throughput, Actual Throughput, Forecast

*Based on State of Alaska Department of Revenue Spring 2021 Forecast
**Actual data based on calendar year, forecast data based on State of Alaska fiscal year.



Protecting operations through COVID
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2021 
PLANNED 
WORK
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Tank cleaning and inspection

Ballast piping inspection

Berth maintenance



Connected to 
community 
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QUESTIONS?
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